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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 07/29/2024 9:00 am Football Summer Camp Dr. J. J. Commerford Stadium
Tue 07/30/2024 9:00 am Football Summer Camp Dr. J. J. Commerford Stadium
Wed 07/31/2024 9:00 am Football Summer Camp Dr. J. J. Commerford Stadium
Thu 08/01/2024 9:00 am Football Summer Camp Dr. J. J. Commerford Stadium
Thu 09/12/2024 3:00 pm Fall Sports Pictures HS & JH Dr. J. J. Commerford Stadium

Crystal City High School
Thu 09/19/2024 5:30 pm JH Football vs Grandview Dr. J. J. Commerford Stadium
Thu 09/26/2024 4:30 pm JH Football @ Perry County Middle Perry County Middle School
Wed 10/02/2024 5:00 pm JH Football vs Senn-Thomas @ Herculaneum HS Herculaneum High School
Thu 10/10/2024 5:30 pm JH Football @ Grandview Middle Grandview Middle School
Thu 10/17/2024 5:00 pm JH Football vs Hillsboro JH Dr. J. J. Commerford Stadium
Wed 10/23/2024 5:00 pm JH Football vs Jefferson R-7 Dr. J. J. Commerford Stadium


